11-18-2004

	Form PTO-1595 REC	J.S. DEPARTMENT U.S. Patent and	OF COMMERCE Trademark Office
		883443	1
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:		r copy thereof
	Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party	(ies)
	Hitoshi Takeda (09/28/2004) and Tsukasa Tokida (09/28/2004)	Name: KOITO MANUFACTURING C	O., LTD.
	11-10-04	Internal Address: Street Address:	
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) Yes X No	4-8-3, Takanawa, Minato-ku	19587 U.S 10/9857
	3. Nature of Conveyance:	Tokyo 108-8711 JAPAN	287
	x Assignment Merger	DAI AIV	9,4
	Security Agreement Change of Name	City:	
	Other	State: Zip	k
	Execution Date: in parentheses after inventor name	Additional name(s) & Yes address(es) attached:	x No
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	· ·	nper 28, 2004
1/15/2004	A. Patent Application No.(s):	B. Patent No.(s):	1
11/13/2004 12 FC:8021	40.00 OP 1098 5714		{
	Additional numbers attac	hed? Yes x No	
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved:	1
	Name: Jonathan P. Osha OSHA & MAY L.L.P.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$	40.00
	Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: 02008/205001	Enclosed	
	Street Address:	Authorized to be charged to de	eposit account
	1221 McKinney St., Suite 2800	Authorized to be charged to cr (Form 2038 enclosed)	redit card
		8. Deposit account number:	
	City: State: Zip: Houston TX 77010	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by	deposit account)
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
	9. Statement and signature.		
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in is a true copy of the original document.	nformation is true and correct and any attack	hed copy
	Thomas Scherer #45,079	11/10/	04
	Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, atta	achments, and documents: 2	
	L		
	I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the in an envelope addressed to: Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box	e U.S. Postal Service as Express Mail, Airbill No. EV	/ 535681461 US,
	Dated: November 10, 2004 Signature:	1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450, on the date shows the control of	Jan Delow.
	L		

80440

ASSIGNMENT OF US NON PROVISIONAL APPLICATION

Attorney Ref. 0200.20500/
Client Ref. GP2004-154
JP Atty. Ref. KT-0047US

ficie r(s) ι			luable consideration paid to each of the und	
		hereby acknowledged by the undersign	ed who at the request of, hereby sell(s)	assign(s) and
(3)	ino.			
Γ				
		FACTURING CO., LTD. mawa, Minato-ku, Tokyo 108-8711,	Japan	1
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
- }				}
				1
L				1
			the United States of America as defined in 3	
n and	d all applications in	icluding any and all divisions, continuations,	substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all re-	sulting patents, k
[
-		L	AMP	1
h the	undersigned exec	cuted an inventor's declaration for Patent Ap	plication of the United States of America	
	· ·	·	,	-
	(A) even da		îled on	
	(B) in U.S. A	γριπ. No	nied on	
und	ersigned hereby a	plication shall hereinafter act on behalf of s gree(s) to testify and execute any papers for	r ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and le	
und esse ersig	ersigned hereby agential by ASSIGNE	pplication shall hereinafter act on behalf of s gree(s) to testify and execute any papers for E to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in	aid ASSIGNEE; ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and leg	gal representativ
und esse ersig	ersigned hereby a ential by ASSIGNE ned hereby author	pplication shall hereinafter act on behalf of s gree(s) to testify and execute any papers for E to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in	r ASSIGNEE; r ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legand to the invention hereby transferred.	gal representativ
und esse ersig	ersigned hereby agential by ASSIGNE ned hereby author of this document.	pplication shall hereinafter act on behalf of s gree(s) to testify and execute any papers for E to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in ize(s) its (their) US attorney of record to inse	eaid ASSIGNEE; r ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legand to the invention hereby transferred. ert hereon any further identification necessa	gal representativ
und esse ersig	ersigned hereby agential by ASSIGNE ned hereby author of this document.	pplication shall hereinafter act on behalf of s gree(s) to testify and execute any papers for E to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in ize(s) its (their) US attorney of record to inse	eaid ASSIGNEE; r ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legand to the invention hereby transferred. ert hereon any further identification necessa	gal representativ
und esse ersig	ersigned hereby agential by ASSIGNE ned hereby author of this document.	pplication shall hereinafter act on behalf of s gree(s) to testify and execute any papers for E to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in ize(s) its (their) US attorney of record to inse	eaid ASSIGNEE; r ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legand to the invention hereby transferred. ert hereon any further identification necessa	gal representativ
und esse ersig	ersigned hereby acential by ASSIGNE ned hereby author of this document. 1): Name: 2):	pplication shall hereinafter act on behalf of s gree(s) to testify and execute any papers for E to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in ize(s) its (their) US attorney of record to inse	eaid ASSIGNEE; r ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legand to the invention hereby transferred. ert hereon any further identification necessa	gal representativ
und esse ersig	ersigned hereby acential by ASSIGNE ned hereby author f this document. 1): Name: 2): Name:	pplication shall hereinafter act on behalf of some of the street of the	paid ASSIGNEE; r ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legand to the invention hereby transferred. ert hereon any further identification necessa DATE SIGNED 目付 September 28, 200 年 September 28, 200 年	gal representativ
und esse ersig	ersigned hereby acential by ASSIGNE ned hereby author of this document. 1): Name: 2):	pplication shall hereinafter act on behalf of some of the state of the projection and the projection and title in the state of the projection and title in the state of the projection and title in the state of the projection and title in the projection and title in the state of the projection and title in the projection and the projection a	paid ASSIGNEE; r ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legand to the invention hereby transferred. ert hereon any further identification necessa DATE SIGNED 目付 September 28, 200 年 September 28, 200 年	gal representativ
und esse ersig	ersigned hereby acential by ASSIGNE ned hereby author f this document. 1): Name: 2): Name: 3): Name:	pplication shall hereinafter act on behalf of some of the street of the	paid ASSIGNEE; r ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legand to the invention hereby transferred. ert hereon any further identification necessa DATE SIGNED 目付 September 28, 200 年 September 28, 200 年	gal representativ
und esse ersig	ersigned hereby acential by ASSIGNE ned hereby author of this document. 1): Name: 2): Name: 3):	pplication shall hereinafter act on behalf of some of the street of the	paid ASSIGNEE; r ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legand to the invention hereby transferred. ert hereon any further identification necessa DATE SIGNED 目付 September 28, 200 年 September 28, 200 年	gal representativ
und esse ersig	ersigned hereby acential by ASSIGNE med hereby author of this document. 1): Name: 2): Name: 3): Name: 4):	pplication shall hereinafter act on behalf of some of the street of the	paid ASSIGNEE; r ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legand to the invention hereby transferred. ert hereon any further identification necessa DATE SIGNED 目付 September 28, 200 f September 28, 200 f	gal representativ
und esse ersig	ersigned hereby acential by ASSIGNE ned hereby author of this document. 1): Name: 2): Name: 3): Name: 4): Name:	pplication shall hereinafter act on behalf of some of the street of the	paid ASSIGNEE; r ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legand to the invention hereby transferred. ert hereon any further identification necessa DATE SIGNED 目付 September 28, 200 f September 28, 200 f	gal representativ
und esse ersig	ersigned hereby acential by ASSIGNE ned hereby author f this document. 1): Name: 2): Name: 3): Name: 4): Name: 5): Name:	pplication shall hereinafter act on behalf of some of the street of the	paid ASSIGNEE; r ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legand to the invention hereby transferred. ert hereon any further identification necessa DATE SIGNED 目付 September 28, 200 f September 28, 200 f	gal representativ
und esse ersig	ersigned hereby acential by ASSIGNE ned hereby author f this document. 1): Name: 2): Name: 3): Name: 4): Name: 5): Name:	pplication shall hereinafter act on behalf of sorgree(s) to testify and execute any papers for E to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in size(s) its (their) US attorney of record to insection in the insectio	paid ASSIGNEE; r ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legand to the invention hereby transferred. ert hereon any further identification necessa DATE SIGNED 目付 September 28, 200 f September 28, 200 f	gal representativ
und esse ersig	ersigned hereby acential by ASSIGNE and hereby author of this document. 1): Name: 2): Name: 3): Name: 4): Name: 5): Name: 6):	pplication shall hereinafter act on behalf of sorgree(s) to testify and execute any papers for E to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in size(s) its (their) US attorney of record to insection in the insectio	said ASSIGNEE; r ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legand to the invention hereby transferred. ert hereon any further identification necessa DATE SIGNED 目付 September 28, 200 f September 28, 200 f	gal representativ

PATENT REEL: 015985 FRAME: 0804

8):Name:9):Name: